
Gehörlosen Skat & Romméfreunde Wiedenbrück ´95

Ergebnisliste

19. Rommé - Turnier

am 06. July 2019 in Wiedenbrück



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert 8

1. 52 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 318 45 97 53 123 54 538 152 7

2. 47 Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' 148 43 71 52 102 47 321 142 3

3. 54 Klingbeil, Ulrike GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 132 54 180 46 186 41 498 141 5

4. 56 Toprak, Hasan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 111 50 241 42 158 43 510 135 2

5. 45 Marschner, Dietmar Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' 132 44 79 52 292 36 503 132 3

6. 74 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 159 45 322 42 190 44 671 131 4

7. 48 Lyhs, Nicol Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' 141 46 119 45 148 39 408 130 1

8. 55 Klingbeil, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 407 44 182 35 126 50 715 129 4

9. 28 Grundwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen ´14 255 36 141 43 28 49 424 128 0

10. 49 Brennecke, Kerstin Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' 150 43 78 48 257 36 485 127 2

11. 42 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 126 44 140 59 407 24 673 127 3

12. 50 Herrgoss, Undine Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' 369 31 188 49 185 46 742 126 6

13. 44 Czuberny, Volker Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' 148 46 103 47 335 32 586 125 1

14. 24 Beddies, Boris GSRC Aachen ´00/02 232 34 223 43 172 48 627 125 3

15. 34 Kasseckert, Nina HKF Oberhausen ´14 248 40 170 42 178 42 596 124 3

16. 46 Schopmeyer, Martin Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' 54 48 153 43 399 33 606 124 1

17. 57 Zaluszky, Norbert GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 194 49 159 39 297 36 650 124 2

18. 67 Messinger, Bernd Klausdorfer GRSC 125 54 200 35 299 34 624 123 4

19. 41 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 296 34 231 44 170 45 697 123 6

20. 58 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 148 43 209 38 156 39 513 120 0

21. 21 Kerkdyk, Jan GSRC Bremen ´84 289 35 229 43 171 41 689 119 0

22. 71 Hempel, Jutta GSRC Kassel 393 35 188 42 249 42 830 119 3

23. 36 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 351 36 105 44 330 38 786 118 2

24. 18 Wehren, René  Schwäbisch Gmünd 199 45 323 31 332 42 854 118 3

25. 19 Caripdis, Anastasios Schwäbisch Gmünd 191 44 115 42 402 31 708 117 1

26. 23 Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen ´84 179 40 287 35 225 41 691 116 0

27. 1 Gracic, Himija GKC Recklinghausen 339 41 246 44 298 31 883 116 5

28. 30 Grundwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 326 37 349 31 261 48 936 116 1

29. 75 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 154 48 394 32 319 35 867 115 3

30. 7 Dickel, Rudolf Marburger GSRC 123 41 335 29 186 43 644 113 2

31. 72 Radde, Sabine GSRC Kassel 176 35 176 38 189 39 541 112 0

32. 33 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen ´14 356 26 170 43 283 43 809 112 2

33. 68 Messinger, Dörte Klausdorfer GRSC 218 41 282 30 143 40 643 111 0

34. 27 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 290 33 111 45 278 33 679 111 1

35. 80 Rupert, Bernhard Vereinlos 357 39 190 39 275 32 822 110 3

36. 35 Klimke, Arille HKF Oberhausen ´14 201 35 228 43 215 31 644 109 1

37. 62 Kaiser, Melanie HSRC Hamm ´01 352 36 76 59 604 14 1032 109 2

38. 77 Schütler, Sarah GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 261 38 233 37 338 33 832 108 1

39. 43 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld ´93 418 42 89 49 590 17 1097 108 4

40. 59 Böhm,Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 307 38 333 33 297 36 937 107 0

41. 40 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 311 33 352 32 309 42 972 107 1

42. 13 Schlüter, Christine HFV Werne 285 34 452 38 261 35 998 107 1

43. 53 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 302 32 460 30 284 45 1046 107 2

44. 9 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling ´11 129 40 219 33 272 33 620 106 0

45. 60 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 274 30 133 38 213 37 620 105 0

46. 5 Akbulut, Orhan Marburger GSRC 305 29 390 32 313 43 1008 104 2

47. 31 Grundwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen ´14 350 34 303 31 322 38 975 103 3

48. 32 Müler, Vera HKF Oberhausen ´14 99 40 377 30 272 32 748 102 1

49. 78 Lison, Carsten GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 303 35 131 36 332 31 766 102 1

50. 65 Kowalski, Melanie HSRC Hamm ´01 348 26 409 34 147 42 904 102 1

51. 63 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 240 31 292 38 273 32 805 101 0

Rommé - Turnier 
am 06. Juli 2019 in Wiedenbrück

Rommé-Einzelwertung

Gesamt1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie
Nr. Name Verein



52. 8 Rückershäuser Marburger GSRC 309 41 277 37 373 23 959 101 2

53. 64 Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 441 29 346 36 304 36 1091 101 2

54. 81 Ehlen, Oliver Soltau 440 22 203 36 140 41 783 99 2

55. 37 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 300 33 292 34 278 32 870 99 1

56. 51 Schülke, Andreas Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' 213 37 428 28 324 34 965 99 2

57. 26 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 321 27 299 28 83 43 703 98 1

58. 2 Pogscheba, Rolf GKC Recklinghausen 104 39 323 30 377 29 804 98 1

59. 39 Enk, Christian GSRC Langenfeld ´93 339 45 339 32 608 21 1286 98 5

60. 22 Hilck, Grit GSRC Bremen ´84 279 28 554 29 230 39 1063 96 1

61. 10 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling ´11 345 31 294 33 301 31 940 95 1

62. 3 Zehlicke, Simone GRSF Wetzlar 248 43 359 24 408 28 1015 95 3

63. 79 Rüenaufer, Anne GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 232 37 336 29 331 28 899 94 1

64. 14 Lehmann, Katja HFV Werne 261 27 218 36 340 30 819 93 0

65. 20 Kerkdyk, Astrid GSRC Bremen ´84 298 34 249 29 403 30 950 93 1

66. 61 Steinberg, Ralf HSRC Hamm ´01 440 27 200 41 498 24 1138 92 2

67. 11 Rose, Heinz HFV Werne 261 30 231 29 245 32 737 91 0

68. 17 Rasic, Goran HFV Werne 453 26 265 41 655 23 1373 90 4

69. 12 Schulz,Matthias HFV Werne 272 24 201 34 418 31 891 89 1

70. 16 Rasic, Vesna HFV Werne 391 25 375 24 155 39 921 88 0

71. 38 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 357 26 217 34 404 28 978 88 0

72. 76 Brune, Claus GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 441 26 451 22 259 39 1151 87 0

73. 73 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 611 20 309 40 356 27 1276 87 2

74. 66 Trick, Stefan HSRC Hamm ´01 275 34 439 24 516 27 1230 85 0

75. 25 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 303 29 575 19 364 37 1242 85 2

76. 6 Dickel, Gabi Marburger GSRC 366 28 354 29 386 26 1106 83 0

77. 69 Batz, Rainer GSRC Kassel 400 29 529 17 315 36 1244 82 0

78. 29 Bouten, Wolfgang HKF Oberhausen ´14 394 27 430 28 418 26 1242 81 0

79. 4 Zehlicke, Peter GRSF Wetzlar 333 23 336 23 154 34 823 80 0

80. 70 Batz, Elke GSRC Kassel 401 29 425 26 456 24 1282 79 0

81. 15 Westermann, Georg HFV Werne 486 16 317 26 180 34 983 76 0



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

1 11 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 I 1159 175 919 164 719 190 2797 529

2 9 Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' I 482 181 406 194 1128 148 2016 523

3 12 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 II 760 180 942 152 908 154 2610 486

4 10 Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' II 873 157 813 170 914 155 2600 482

5 8 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1072 156 1062 167 1494 132 3628 455

6 6 HKF Oberhausen ´14 II 904 141 945 158 948 148 2797 447

7 5 HKF Oberhausen ´14 I 1325 134 1223 133 1029 161 3577 428

8 3 GSRC Bremen ´84 1045 137 1319 136 1029 151 3393 424

9 15 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 1365 139 1476 136 1124 145 3965 420

10 4 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 1146 123 1208 135 897 161 3251 419

11 7 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 1426 137 703 161 1602 115 3731 413

12 13 HSRC Hamm ´01 1306 124 701 176 1588 107 3595 407

13 1 Marburger GSRC 1103 139 1356 127 1258 135 3717 401

14 14 GSRC Kassel 1370 128 1318 123 1209 141 3897 392

15 2 HFV Werne 1271 114 1149 142 1579 121 3999 377

Nr. Verein
1. Serie 2. Serie

Rommé - Mannschaftswertung

3. Serie Gesamt
Platz



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

52 Domnofski, Peter 318 45 97 53 123 54 538 152

53 Hinzen, Roland 302 32 460 30 284 45 1046 107

54 Klingbeil, Ulrike 132 54 180 46 186 41 498 141

55 Klingbeil, Stefan 407 44 182 35 126 50 715 129

1159 175 919 164 719 190 2797 529

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

44 Czuberny, Volker 148 46 103 47 335 32 586 125

45 Marschner, Dietmar 132 44 79 52 292 36 503 132

46 Schopmeyer, Martin 54 48 153 43 399 33 606 124

47 Lyhs, Andreas 148 43 71 52 102 47 321 142

482 181 406 194 1128 148 2016 523

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

56 Toprak, Hasan 111 50 241 42 158 43 510 135

57 Zaluszky, Norbert 194 49 159 39 297 36 650 124

58 Domnofski, Manuela 148 43 209 38 156 39 513 120

59 Böhm,Jürgen 307 38 333 33 297 36 937 107

760 180 942 152 908 154 2610 486

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

48 Lyhs, Nicol 141 46 119 45 148 39 408 130

49 Brennecke, Kerstin 150 43 78 48 257 36 485 127

50 Herrgoss, Undine 369 31 188 49 185 46 742 126

51 Schülke, Andreas 213 37 428 28 324 34 965 99

873 157 813 170 914 155 2600 482

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

39 Enk, Christian 339 45 339 32 608 21 1286 98

40 Barbarski, Heinz 311 33 352 32 309 42 972 107

41 Schneider, Melanie 296 34 231 44 170 45 697 123

42 Stollmann, Edith 126 44 140 59 407 24 673 127

1072 156 1062 167 1494 132 3628 455

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

32 Müler, Vera 99 40 377 30 272 32 748 102

33 Müller, Sven 356 26 170 43 283 43 809 112

34 Kasseckert, Nina 248 40 170 42 178 42 596 124

35 Klimke, Arille 201 35 228 43 215 31 644 109

904 141 945 158 948 148 2797 447

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

28 Grundwald, Renate 255 36 141 43 28 49 424 128

29 Bouten, Wolfgang 394 27 430 28 418 26 1242 81

30 Grundwald, Heidi 326 37 349 31 261 48 936 116

31 Grundwald, Marco 350 34 303 31 322 38 975 103

1325 134 1223 133 1029 161 3577 428

Gesamt

6

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 6 HKF Oberhausen ´14 II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

7

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 5 HKF Oberhausen ´14 I 

Platz
NR. Name

Gesamt

2

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 9 Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' I 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

3

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

5

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 8 GSRC Langenfeld ´93

Platz
NR.

Nr. 12 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 II 

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

4

Gesamtsumme   

Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

Nr. 10 Bremerhavener Club ''Goldene 9'' II 

Platz
NR. Name

am 06. Juli 2019 in Wiedenbrück

Rommé - Turnier 

Rommé-Mannschaftswertung

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

1

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 11 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 I 

Platz
NR. Name



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

20 Kerkdyk, Astrid 298 34 249 29 403 30 950 93

21 Kerkdyk, Jan 289 35 229 43 171 41 689 119

22 Hilck, Grit 279 28 554 29 230 39 1063 96

23 Meyer, Harald 179 40 287 35 225 41 691 116

1045 137 1319 136 1029 151 3393 424

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

73 Jonkmann, Theo 611 20 309 40 356 27 1276 87

74 Stief, Hartwig 159 45 322 42 190 44 671 131

75 Eickelmann, Michael 154 48 394 32 319 35 867 115

76 Brune, Claus 441 26 451 22 259 39 1151 87

1365 139 1476 136 1124 145 3965 420

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

24 Beddies, Boris 232 34 223 43 172 48 627 125

25 Hartmann, Ralf 303 29 575 19 364 37 1242 85

26 Degner, Martina 321 27 299 28 83 43 703 98

27 Nys, Stefanie 290 33 111 45 278 33 679 111

1146 123 1208 135 897 161 3251 419

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

36 Plischke, Frank 351 36 105 44 330 38 786 118

37 Neumann, Helga 300 33 292 34 278 32 870 99

38 Küster, Jakob 357 26 217 34 404 28 978 88

43 Perschmann, Uwe 418 42 89 49 590 17 1097 108

1426 137 703 161 1602 115 3731 413

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

60 Schreiber, Ingrid 274 30 133 38 213 37 620 105

61 Steinberg, Ralf 440 27 200 41 498 24 1138 92

62 Kaiser, Melanie 352 36 76 59 604 14 1032 109

63 Danne-Rasche, Monika 240 31 292 38 273 32 805 101

1306 124 701 176 1588 107 3595 407

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

5 Akbulut, Orhan 305 29 390 32 313 43 1008 104

6 Dickel, Gabi 366 28 354 29 386 26 1106 83

7 Dickel, Rudolf 123 41 335 29 186 43 644 113

8 Rückershäuser 309 41 277 37 373 23 959 101

1103 139 1356 127 1258 135 3717 401

Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

69 Batz, Rainer 400 29 529 17 315 36 1244 82

70 Batz, Elke 401 29 425 26 456 24 1282 79

71 Hempel, Jutta 393 35 188 42 249 42 830 119

72 Radde, Sabine 176 35 176 38 189 39 541 112

1370 128 1318 123 1209 141 3897 392

Gesamt

2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

10

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

8

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 3 GSRC Bremen ´84

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie

Nr. 15 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95

Platz
NR. Name

Nr. 13 HSRC Hamm ´01

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

Nr. 4 GSRC Aachen ´00/02

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie

7 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

Gesamt

13

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 1 Marburger GSRC

Platz
NR. Name

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie

12

Gesamtsumme   

2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

9

NR. Name

GSRC KasselNr. 14

1. Serie
Platz

2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

14

Gesamtsumme   

Gesamt

11

Gesamtsumme   

Nr.



Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert Augen Wert

11 Rose, Heinz 261 30 231 29 245 32 737 91

12 Schulz,Matthias 272 24 201 34 418 31 891 89

13 Schlüter, Christine 285 34 452 38 261 35 998 107

17 Rasic, Goran 453 26 265 41 655 23 1373 90

1271 114 1149 142 1579 121 3999 377

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt

15

Gesamtsumme   

Nr. 2 HFV Werne

Platz
NR. Name


